
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FT FOR POB, RUN E 660 FT, N 660 
S 660 FT TO POB. 

PELONI ROBERT A/PELONI KANDIE I
825 NE DREW RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-2S-17-04665-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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3
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184,740
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HX HB 49,722
27,300

184,740
0

184,740

0625/0665 6/17/1987 WD Q I 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAVIS JR WILLIAM &

PELONI ROBERT A &
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000044181 Electrical Servic 0 04/14/2022

37481 M H 760 11/27/2018

HX Base Yr

823 NE DREW RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,023 97.0200 108.66 219,819 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1858

BAS 1,858 100 1,858 131,229

FOP 360 30 108 7,628

UOP 287 20 57 4,026

2,505 2,023 142,882

BAS= W27 FOP= W10 S36 E10 N36$ S36 W24 S23 E10 UOP= E41 N7
W41 S7$ N7 E41 N52$.

BAS

27

36

24

23

10

7

41
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10

36

10

36

UOP

41

7

41

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 29 40 1,160.00 UT 2.80 2.80 100 0 0 3 100 3,248

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 960.00 960.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 960

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 160.00 160.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 160

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 40.00 40.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 40

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

8 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

10 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200
18,858

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 20,700

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300


